3.45

1.04

GSZ

-1.37

-3.78 -

midbrain development

group 1

group 3
group 4
group 5

group 7
group 8

EN1
FZD6
UCHLS
CTNNB1
SHH
CXCR2
GDF7
EN2
HES1
WNT5A
WNT5A
FZD3
DLG5
SMAD1
TAF1
FGFR1
FGFR1
FGFR1
FGFR2
FGFR2
FGFR2

FGFR2




H \j”ﬂ “




midbrain development

g dnoib

). dnoib

9 dnoub

G dnoib

¢ dnoub

e dnoub

Z dnoib

T dnoib



